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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Track and Field Preseason Meet Tue 02/20/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Track and Field @ Pine Crest
Relays

Sat 03/02/2024 8:30 am Pine Crest School

Varsity Track and Field @ Calvary
Invitational

Fri 03/08/2024 2:30 pm Calvary Christian Academy

Varsity Track and Field WA Relays Thu 03/14/2024 3:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

MS and Varsity Track and Field @ Calvary
Christian

Wed 03/20/2024 2:30 pm Calvary Christian Academy

Varsity Track and Field @ FSU Relays Fri 03/22/2024 TBD Florida State University
Varsity Track and Field @ FSU Relays Sat 03/23/2024 TBD Florida State University
Varsity Track and Field @ The King's
Academy

Tue 03/26/2024 2:00 pm The King's Academy

Varsity Track and Field @ City
Championships

Wed 04/03/2024 4:00 pm Joseph C. Carter Park

Varsity Track and Field Home Invitational Fri 04/12/2024 3:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Track and Field Districts Mon 04/29/2024 10:00 am WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Track and Field Regionals Tue 05/07/2024 10:00 am Calvary Christian Academy
Varsity Track and Field States Wed 05/15/2024 TBD Hodges Stadium


